
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Domas Klinga - (841657) - Newham & University of East Lond - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.53 549 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.53 549 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

25.63 543 F 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.65 541 H 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Bo Newham 1

25.67 540 H 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.76 534 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Bo Newham 1

25.93 524 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

25.98 521 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

25.99 520 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bo Newham 1

25.99 520 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Newham 1

26.06 516 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Bo Newham 1

26.10 514 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bo Newham 1

26.18 509 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

26.27 504 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

26.27 504 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

26.98 465 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

27.03 462 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

27.17 455 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Bo Newham 1

27.18 455 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

27.75 427 H 19/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon  3

27.98 417 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Bo Newham 1

28.53 393 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Bo Newham 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.10 514 H 05/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Bo Newham 1
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25.63 543 F 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.67 540 H 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Newham 1

26.06 516 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Bo Newham 1

25.65 541 H 30/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Bo Newham 1

25.99 520 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bo Newham 1

25.99 520 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.76 534 H 14/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton Bo Newham 1

25.93 524 F 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

25.98 521 H 10/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Bo Newham 1

26.18 509 H 26/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.53 549 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

25.53 549 F 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

26.27 504 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bo Newham 1

26.27 504 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bo Newham 1

27.18 455 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

27.03 462 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

26.98 465 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

27.17 455 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Bo Newham 1

27.75 427 H 19/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon  3

27.98 417 H 10/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Bo Newham 1

28.53 393 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Bo Newham 1
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